


HFSR. 6720. KPMG. 34.08. BARNA
TDAN. -- KPMG --

ESPA%OL

ENTIDAD: UBS

CTA.:

TITULAR:

DOMICILIO: BANCO

MONEDA:

PESETAS

GINEBRA / OP
0200011438
DEVELCUS BV

EXTRACTO DE OPERACIONES:

05-02-00 31.500.000 | BANCO 31.500.000
07-03-00 22.000.000 | BANCO 53.500.000
19-04-00 27.000.000 | BANCO 80.500.000
10-05-00 26.000.000 | BANCO 106.500.000
04-05-00 23.000.000 | BANCO 129.500.000
12-06-00 26.000.000 | BANCO 155.500.000
08-07-00 22.500.000 | BANCO 178.000.000
30-07-00 170.000.000 | BANCO 8.000.000
28-08-00 26.500.000 | BANCO 34.500.000
22-09-00 28.000.000 | BANCO 62.500.000




22-10-00

22.000.000

BANCO

88.500.000

16-12-00

88.500.000

BANCO
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